XH432
Suzhou JR Semiconductor Co., Ltd.              1                                  Revision1.0
Document number:DS00012                                                           2024/04/08
XH432
Descriptions
The XH432 series ICs are low voltage three-terminal adjustable
regulators with guaranteed thermal stability over a full operation
range. These ICs feature sharp turn-on characteristics, low

Suzhou JR Semiconductor Co., Ltd.              8                                  Revision1.0
Document number:DS00012                                                           2024/04/08
Ordering Information
Package
Temperature
Range
Voltage
Tolerance
Part Number Marking ID
Packing Type
Green Green
TO-92 -40 to +125℃
0.5% XH432AZ-G1 432AZ-G1 Bulk
0.5% XH432AZTR-G1 432AZ-G1 Ammo
1.0% XH432BZ-G1 432BZ-G1 Bulk
1.0% XH432BZTR-G1 432BZ-G1 Ammo
SOT-23 -40 to +125℃
0.5% XH432ANTR-G1 NCA Tape & Reel
1.0% XH432BNTR-G1 NCB Tape & Reel
SOT-25 -40 to +125℃
0.5% XH432AKTR-G1 KCA Tape & Reel
1.0% XH432BKTR-G1 KCB Tape & Reel
SOT-89 -40 to +125℃
0.5% XH432ARTR-G1 RCA Tape & Reel
1.0% XH432BRTR-G1 RCB Tape & Reel
XH432
Suzhou JR Semiconductor Co., Ltd.              9                                  Revision1.0
Document number:DS00012                                                           2024/04/08
Package Outline Dimensions